Skip to main content

Sainsbury’s recalls its Sliced Beetroot because it may contain small pieces of glass

Last updated: 12 April 2018 

Sainsbury’s is recalling a batch of its Sliced Beetroot sold in jars because the product may contain small pieces of glass. The presence of glass makes this product unsafe to eat and presents a safety risk.

Product details

Product: by Sainsbury’s Sliced Beetroot
Jar size: 340g
Best before: August 2019
Batch code: L318N1737
Item code: 7860491

No other Sainsbury’s products are known to be affected.

Risk

The product may contain small pieces of glass which could present a safety risk. 

Our advice to consumers

If you have bought the above product, do not eat it. Instead, return it to the store from where it was bought for a full refund.

Action taken by the company

Sainsbury’s is recalling the above product. Point-of-sale notices will be displayed in all retail stores that are selling this product. The notice explains to customers why the product is being recalled and tells them what to do if they have bought it. Please see the attached notice.

PDF file Customer notice: by Sainsbury’s Sliced Beetroot(571.70 KB)

Back to top
Powered by Open Objects